
Technical Panel Chairs [1] 

 
Panel   Chair E-Mail

Telephone 
Status Reports for BOG Web 

Page 
Gyro & 

Accelerometers 
Randall 
Curey 

Randall.Curey@northropgrumman.com
818-712-7131 

Active Attachment
1.A 

 Yes 

 
Radar Systems 

 
James Day James.K.Day@lmco.com

315-456-3843 
Active Attachment

1.C 
 Yes 

 
Space Systems Marina 

Ruggieri 
Ruggieri@uniroma2.it

+39-06-7259-7451 
Active Attachment Yes 

1.B 
Formal Methods in 

System Design 
James 

Alpigini 
jja7@psu.edu
610-648-3357 

In Process of 
Revitalization 

  Yes 

Target Tracking & 
Sensor Fusion 

Dale Blair dale.blair@gtri.gatech.edu
770-528-7934 

Formative Stage  No 

System Engineering Paul Gartz paul.e.gartz@boeing.com
206-954-9616 

Formative Stage  No 

Integrated Avionics 
 

Glen 
Logan 

Glen.Logan@osd.mil
703-602-0851 Ext. 112 

In Process of 
Revitalization 

Attachment 
1.D 

No 
 

Satellite Navigation Open  
 

Inactive   Yes
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